
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

((

æ

(

102.41

102.41

50

50

50
50

90.85
99.88

108.91

48
.77

48
.76

100x
86x76.35

156117
27 62

(21)

(1)

(23)

(24)

(25)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5) (26)

(27)
(6)

(28)

(29)

(7)

(9)

(10)

(30)

(31)

(32)

(33)

(34)

(35)

(36)

(37)

(11)
(12)

(8)

(13)(14)(15)

(6)
(5)

(3)

20
' R

/W

(30')

(30
')

(30')

(30')

CORRIDOR H R/W

MICHAEL
STREET

ST
RE

ET

ST
RE

ET

MI
CH

EL
LE

CORRIDOR H R/WGR
AN

VIL
LE

CORRIDOR H R/W

MAP 119
PARCEL 57

SIMMONS PARK SUBDIVISION

!(1

!(8

!(7

!(9

3.17 Ac.

FOR TAX
PURPOSES ONLY³

RANDOLPH COUNTY
Assessor's Office

Phyllis K. Yokum, Assessor

Legend Restriction

All ta x m a ps crea ted under th e provisions of
rea ppra isa l leg isla tion a re th e property of th e Assessor
of R a ndolph  County, West Virg inia  a nd th e reproduction,
copying , m odifica tion, distribution or sa le of such  ta x
m a ps or a ny copies th ereof w ith out th e w ritten
perm ission of th e R a ndolph  County Assessor is
proh ibited by la w .
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Da te of Publica tion: 1/30/2024

ELKINS, WV

Deed lot Number                           (15)

Previous Deed
Property
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♰Cemetery
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A.K.B.   7-1-2005
P.K.Y.   7-1-2001
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